4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.
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0289015F
0944116F
0941947F
0941942F
0289056F
0289044F
0289032F
0289076F
0289066F
0941941F
1193327F
0722047F
0289084F
0289077F
0289065F
0289057F
0289079F
0289011F
0289088F
0289192F
0944166F
0289022F
1193325F
0289064F
0289037F
0944171F
0941950F
0005301F
0289021F
0289018F
0944143M
0944159M
0289096M
0944129M
0722065F
0944140M
0005347M
0005353M
0289069M
0289041M

Versiune SW: RO-4.24

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

41.

:01 GPS
:01 40
:01 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBOBBBOD
|DB148177
| DBOBBB64
| DBOBBBOB
| DBO780D0
| DBOBBB57
| DBOBBB5A
| DBOBBBOS8
| DBOBBB21
| DBOBBB4E
| DBOBBB04
| DBOBBB5B
|DB1481CB
|DB14818E
| DBOBBB63
| DBOBBB19
| DBOBBB50
| DBOBBB33
|DB14818C
|DB1481AE
| DBOBBB3A
| DBOBE1CS
| DBOBBB1D
|DB148178
| DBOBBB13
| DB1025AD
| DBOBBB16
| DB1481A7
| DBOBBB54
|DB14816D
| DBOST7F6E
| DBOST7E77
| DBOST7F7D
| DBO57F68
| DBOBBB10
| DBO57FBO
| DBO57F55
| DBO57F9C
| DBOS57F6A
| DBOS57F9A

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora
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13627

Benzing 48908214 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

03, 05,2025 04203

FILE ON

| SERVER

Ghita si Vasile
25°

30" 57.5"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

8000A12A


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225216_1746219781.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0289049M
0289024M
0289100M
0722080M
0722013M
0289068M
0289081M
0944106M
0289071M
0941945M
0289053M
0289078M
0289010M
0722025M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.24

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
/| Longitudine
21:03:01 GPS
21:03:01 +0
21:03:01 GPS
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DBOS7F9E | 02.05 21
| |[DBO57F78 | 02.05 21
| |DBO57F6D | 02.05 21:
| |DBO57FA4 | 02.05 21:
| |DBO0O5CS90 | 02.05 21:
| |DBO57F62 | 02.05 21:
| |DBO57F57 | 02.05 21:
| |DBOS7F8F | 02.05 21:
| |DBO57F66 | 02.05 21:
| |DBO57F67 | 02.05 21:
| |DBOS7F8E | 02.05 21
| |DBO5S57FB1 | 02.05 21
| |DBO57F7C | 02.05 21
| |DBODE1DA | 02.05 21

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 13627

Benzing 48908214 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

03, 05,2025 04203

FILE ON
SERVER

Ghita si Vasile

25° 30" 57.5"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250399
8000A12A
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225216_1746219781.pdf

